38. Pfingst- Volkslauf in Kollerbeck 23.05.2010

Strecke: 21 km

Platz

Altersklass M20
1 01:32:13

Altersklass M30

01:23:39
01:25:49
01:26:14
01:29:27
01:38:35
01:40:37
01:44:32

Altersklass M35

01:30:07
01:32:12
01:36:08
01:37:31
01:44:03
01:45:05
01:47:47
01:57:29

Altersklass M40

01:16:17
01:26:18
01:26:59
01:35:14
01:36:32
01:44:49
01:45:15
01:51:10
01:53:43
10 02:07:19

Altersklass M45

01:26:09
01:30:34
01:31:18
01:32:30
01:33:36
01:35:48
01:37:33
01:44:52

9 01:49:22
10 01:49:57
11 01:55:13
12  02:03:02

Altersklass M50

O~NO O WN - ~NOoO O b WN -~
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O~NO OV WN -

Zeit StartNr Name

330 Niemann, Johannes

181 Pretsch, Sebastian
39 Boddeke, Markus
171 Edridge, Mark
43 Stahr, Christian
169 Siemer, Jens
199 Paluch, Peter
174 Schmitz, Markus

50 Weinberger, Igor
241 Raulfs, Thorsten
175 Lel3mann, Mark

19 Sentler, Peter

24 Hauler, Andreas
159 Traub, Harald
176 Busse, Ralf
200 Held, Christoph

13 Nahen, Mathias
336 Klemme, Jurgen

397 Weidner-Miller, Andreas

366 Kropp, Andreas
305 Kaminski, Kai-Uwe
216 Rasch, Markus
355 Weege, Guido
179 LelRmann, Ralf
313 Hanusek, Andreas
172 Werner, Olaf

173 Wille, Markus
185 Quest, Hubert
161 Mihlenmeier, Helmut
379 von Hagen, Wolfgang
219 Mugge, Andreas
323 Viedt, Michael
55 Weinholz, Dieter
217 Zunker, Wilfried

164 Winzig, Andre
325 Bungenstock, Ralf
163 Stute, Gerhard

23 Saage, Ansgar

Verein

Tus Sommersell

LF Lichtringen

TV Jahn Bad Driburg
LT Elsen-Wewer
TSV Bosingfeld

FSG Hagstedt

LF Ehberg 02
Moldtech GmbH

Ohne

PSV Holzminden
Ohne

TSV Buke

WF GroRaitingen
Ohne

Ohne

TuS 13 Hembsen

TV Jahn Bad Driburg

LG Lugde

LG Bauerkamp
Blomberger Nelkenlaufer
Horn-Bad Meinberg
RSV Waddenhausen
RSV Waddenhausen
Man teou Renner

Ohne

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

TRI Club Paderborn
NSU Brakel

SC Donop

LG Decor Metall

TV Jahn Bad Driburg
TuS Wobbel

SV Brenkhausen
Delbrick

SV Hoxter

SG Berka
Lauftreff Herbram
Ohne

Gesamt
-Platz

15

11
14
21
23
36
40
48
67

19
22
38
42
54
58
80

12
13
16
17
20
24
39

50
51
63
75

CupNr

2009
2019

2015

2010

2024

2047

2033
2002
2008

2038
2029

2051



1 01:28:04

2 01:29:56

3 01:33:48

4 01:38:19

5 01:41:38

6 01:45:48

7 01:46:49

8 01:47:19

9 01:47:50

10 01:50:04

11 01:51:01

12 01:51:56

13  01:52:23

14  01:54:57

15 01:55:24

16 01:56:36

17 01:57:08
Altersklass M55

1 01:39:53

2 01:42:23

3 01:54:53

4 02:06:31

5 02:27:48

6 02:33:14
Altersklass M60

1 01:40:52

2 01:43:28

3 01:43:48

4 01:58:56

5 02:22:53
Altersklass M65

1 02:01:55

2 02:02:36
Altersklass W20

1 01:58:04
Altersklass W30

1 01:45:13
Altersklass W35

1 01:43:39

2 01:46:11

3 01:46:48
Altersklass W40

1 01:38:26

2 01:54:55

3 01:55:03

4 01:59:26

5 02:02:52

6 02:03:49
Altersklass W45

1 02:03:19

2 02:19:112

162 Walter, Frank

36 Meier, Bernd
356 Muller, Josef

54 Wulf, Martin
214 Meiseberg, Ralf
213 Wittor, Rainer
202 Radke, Martin
207 Rzehulka, Tosten
314 Buker, Volker
182 Vol}, Reihard
326 Dahlmann, Hartmut
155 Rooch, Mathias
353 Pohl, Andreas
187 Leins, Martin
334 Risenberg, Michael
160 Lange, Ralph
165 Gunnewich, Dietrich

28 Striewski, Gerhard
327 Duaweke, Willi
338 Dahm, Rainer
188 Godde, Reinhard
215 Gro3mann-W., Michael
186 Schilling, Bernhard

220 Gotz, Manfred

365 Bruggensmeier, Horst
37 Klages, Reinhard

183 Gruner, Adalbert

178 Therolf, Udo

203 Tischendorf, Horst
361 Trierweiler, Dieter

318 Geyer, Sandra

18 Hollensteiner, Katja

210 Derksen, Elisabeth
56 Siepler, Simone
14 Nahen, Stefanie

42 Grollich-Thoma, Antje
48 Glapka, Heike

170 Eresmann, Erika

359 Buchwald, Simone
17 Gutknecht, Claudia

166 Niewels, Anne

168 Elsner, Heike
35 Lippemeier, Gabriele

Attenzione Donop
WSV Beverungen
TuS 13 Hembsen
SV Brenkhausen
TuS Istrup

TV Jahn Bad Driburg
TV Jahn Bad Driburg
LF Ehberg 02

TG Lage

MTR Steinheim
Haxter Lauffreund PB
LC Paderborn

RSV Waddenhausen
TSV Leopoldstal

TV Steinheim

Ohne

LG Tus Lugde

Ohne

NSU Brakel

LT Elsen-Wewer
NSU Brakel

TV Steinheim
VFB Salzkotten

NSU Brakel

Blomberger Nelkenlaufer
WSV Beverungen

NSU Brakel

Lauffreunde Ehberg 02

LF Ehberg 02
TG Lage

LG Lugde

LC 92 Bad Salzuflen

NSU Brakel
LF Luchtringen
TV Jahn Bad Driburg

TSV Bdsingfeld
Trianhas Bad Arholsen
LT Elsen-Wewer
Ohne

Bellzett

BC 23 Meerhof

LC 92 Bad Salzuflen
NSU Brakel

10
18
25
31
43
46
47
49
52
53
55
56
61
64
65
66

28
32
59
79
84
86

30
33
35
70
83

72
73

68

41

34
44
45

26
60
62
71
74
7

76
82

2003

2049

2039
2030

2011

2050
2022

2036

2005

2013

2023

2025

2052



Altersklass W50

1
2

01:53:15
02:33:13

Altersklass W55

1

02:13:03

Altersklass W60

1
2

Strecke:

Platz

01:58:29
02:04:52

10 km

239 Diekmann, Daniela
374 Meier, Gabi

339 Schafers, Anette

198 Ahlemeyer, Anne
319 Herwig, Ingrid

Zeit StartNr Name

Altersklasse

1

00:41:54

Altersklasse

1
2
3
4
5

6

00:38:37
00:43:45
00:44:03
00:44:53
00:48:15
00:58:10

Altersklasse

1
2
3
4
5

6

00:42:25
00:45:14
00:49:59
00:50:15
00:53:22
00:54:00

Altersklasse

1
2
3
4
5

00:36:55
00:40:33
00:41:15
00:42:21
00:45:00

Altersklasse

©Co~NOOOTPhWwWDN -~

10

00:37:13
00:38:54
00:41:01
00:41:58
00:46:42
00:47:21
00:49:11
00:50:42
00:51:44
01:08:23

Altersklasse

1
2
3

00:40:34
00:41:14
00:42:36

370 Petri, Philipp

375 Teiwes, Carsten

211 Gral3hoff, Thomas

357 Disselhoff, Bernhard
45 Duwel, Soren

342 Lucht, Daniel

344 Hoppe, Lukas

396 Thorsten, Gunther
341 Held, Simon
352 Kleibrink, Tobias
358 Pletat, Marc

22 Kirchhoff, Thomas
321 Kamp, Jens

209 Derksen, Anatoli
333 Giefers, Christoph
26 Seemann, Thorsten
372 Thonemann, Markus
398 Selter, Alexander

337 Amstutz, Michael
399 Fleischhauer, Helge
329 Mdller, Dieter
205 Kuhlert, EImar
184 Kroll, Thomas
233 van Hoof, Frank
391 Baer, Uwe

41 Hippauf, Frank
395 Kirian, Thorsten

20 Brinschwitz, Marcus

189 Muller, Rainer
208 Epping, Hubert
367 Bettermann, Rainer

LT Marienloh
VFB Salzkotten

LT Elsen-Wewer

LT Elsen-Wewer
GSC Garbsen

Verein

VFL Lichtenau

MTV Wangelnstedt
Ohne

Delta Club Wiehengebierge

TSV Bdsingfeld
TuS 13 Hembsen
HLC Hoxter

Ohne

TuS 13 Hembsen
TuS 13 Hembsen
MTV Bad Pyrmont
Johannas Daddy
Run for Help

NSU Brakel

TuS 13 Hembsen
NSU Brakel

LG Bauerkamp
LG Bauerkamp

NSU Brakel

Ohne

TV Steinheim

LC Paderborn

LC 92 Bad Salzuflen
Paderborn

Ohne

Ohne

TV Jahn Bad Driburg
Ohne

TuS 13 Hembsen
TG Delbriick
LG Bauerkamp

57
85

81

69
78

Gesamt-
Platz

M15
11

M20

3

18
20
22
37
91

M30
14
24
49
50
68
73

M35

13
23

M40

12
29
33
44
51
58
111

M45

16

2027
2048

2037

2026

CupNr

1006

1118
1114
1025

1039

1017
1004

1099

1029
1076

1013
1119

1033
98
1018



O©Co~NOoOO;OT b~

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

00:43:55

00:44:16
00:45:35
00:45:52
00:46:49
00:47:05
00:47:38
00:47:55
00:48:25
00:49:09
00:49:21
00:51:17
00:52:19
00:53:10
00:54:01
00:54:21
00:56:01
00:59:16

Altersklasse

OCoO~NOOODWN -~

10
11
12
13
14

00:42:57
00:46:30
00:48:18
00:49:51
00:51:07
00:52:46
00:53:13
00:53:19
00:53:25
00:53:39
01:00:06
01:00:34
01:01:03
01:15:13

Altersklasse

~NOoO O b WN -

00:49:07
00:51:00
00:51:20
00:51:30
00:54:34
00:57:44
00:59:32

Altersklasse

00:48:10
00:51:48

00:58:06
00:58:16
00:58:32

Altersklasse

1

2
3
4
5

00:51:45
00:52:48
00:57:30
00:58:20
01:00:38

5 Schliephake, Olaf

363 Sachwitz, Norbert

225 Lakamper, Franz

322 Walter, Klaus

227 Pollmeier, Michael

340 Lange, Jorg

235 Menne, Hermann

378 Eckers, Wolfgang
4 Risto, Bernd

320 Wille, Rainer

380 Brade, Gunter

368 Oppermann, Frank

226 Baaske, Hartwig

371 Petri, Johannes

57 Wolf, Martin

324 Seemann, Charly

222 Becker, Bernd

381 Beckmann, Giselher

387 Lose, Joachim
46 Meyer-lIse, Herbert
40 Dorffler, Christoph
33 Grote, Gunter

369 Emde, Rainer

191 Lehmeier, Bernd
52 Druke, Franz

351 Marten, Christian

390 Heistermann, Peter

386 Esser, Dieter

388 Fehn, Thomas

231 Muller, Utz

385 Welz, Harald

382 Kuhfus, Rainer

393 Drechsler, Hans
10 Goluke, Werner

240 Deicke, Ulrich

392 Erke, Reinhard

MTV Altendorf

Sennesport
Laufspal® SW Sende
Zenit Wobbel
Laufspal® SW Sende
Ohne

LG Bauerkamp
Team S&N

MTV Altendorf

Bad Lippspringe
GUMI

GUMI

LT Marienloh

VFL Lichtenau

LF Lichtringen
Sport Schwager

Run & Fun Paderbonrn
GUMI

Lg Oerlinghausen

SV Rot-Weil} Bentfeld
Ohne

Lauffreunde Ehberg 02
LG Bauerkamp

TG Lage

19

21
25
26
30
32
34
35
39
43
46
95
61
65
74
75
79
95

M50

17
28
38
48
54
62

SV Brenkhausen/Bosseborn 66

LF - Benteler - Paderborn
TG Lage

LT Elsen-Wewer

LT Marienloh

LC 92 Bad Salzuflen
Ohne

TK Herford

LF - Benteler - Paderborn
PSV Holzminden

Ohne

LF - Benteler - Paderborn

194 Schnurbusch, Franz-Josef

9 Henke, Hans-Heinrich

201 Grone, Erhard

44 Hommes, Freek
197 Scholz, Hermann

195 Pukropski, Gunther
11 Talke, Karl-August
229 Petersmeier, Jurgen

206 Timmer, Reinhold

230 Petreins, Wolfram
51 Kammer, Franz

394 Kufner, Peter

331 Wiegelmann, Helmut

PSV Holzminden
SV Vorden

TSV Bdsingfeld

67
69
71
99
101
103
115

M55

42
53
56
57

1116
1023

1024

15
1009

1021
1022
1003

1120
1055

1002

1079

1106

1075

1063

1074

1066

1068

SC 30 Rolfzen76

86
96

M60
36

DJK St. Laurentius Warburg 60

Zenit Wobbel
PSV Holzminden
SV Diestelbruch

TuS Vinsebeck

NSU Brakel

TV Paderborn

TV Jahn Bad Driburg
Nieheim

90
92
94

M65

59
63
84
93
102

1011

1109
1028



6 01:02:12

7 01:03:40
Altersklasse

1 00:41:29

2 00:46:11
Altersklasse

1 00:42:33
Altersklasse

1 01:13:29
Altersklasse

1 00:58:00

2 01:04:54
Altersklasse

1 00:52:49

2 00:55:47

3 00:57:14

4 00:57:31
Altersklasse

1 00:48:55
Altersklasse

1 00:48:45

2 00:49:19

3 00:53:44

4 01:01:07

5 01:01:49

6 01:08:24
Altersklasse

1 00:47:00

2 00:49:30

3 00:54:53

4 00:56:55

5 00:57:00

6 00:57:52

7 01:01:23

8 01:10:17
Altersklasse

1 00:53:32

2 01:02:32
Altersklasse

1 00:58:05

2 01:00:15
Altersklasse

1  00:59:54

2 01:00:01
Altersklasse

1 00:56:14

Altersklasse
1 00:50:53

238 Pindur, Christian
360 Weinholz, Ludger

1 Hettmann, Sascha
383 Kuhfus, Pascal

21 Schroth, Eike

384 Kuhfus, Sandra

53 Brillo, Carolin
364 Kuhn, Susan

34 Myschik, Julia
343 Michel, Anja
228 Hundertmark, Julia
237 Rinteln, Martina

224 Kirsch, Heike

31 Dorries, Susanne
221 Friedrichs, Barbel
362 Malcher, Brigitte
218 Droge, Kerstin
236 Koch, Mechtild
389 Fehn, Maria

193 Buschemann, Barbel
25 Wallrafen, Karin

234 Prufer, Gabriele

373 Carniel, Dorothee

6 Schliephake, Katrin
350 Flormann, Petra

3 Risto, Barbara
192 Lehmeier, Charmaine

190 Muller, Inge
2 Muller, Gitta

332 Pukropski, Elisabeth
232 Kuch, Ulrike

204 Radke, Katharina
180 Biuittner, Irene

196 Nachtmann, Ingrid

376 Prinz, Julia

PSV Holzminden
TV Steinheim

MTV Altendorf
TK Herford

NSU Brakel

TK Herford

107
109

MJA

10
27

MJB
15

w13
114

w20

SV Brenkhausen/Bosseborn 88

MTV Bad Pyrmont

Triathlon Deutsche Arzte
NSU Brakel

Team Accu-Chek

LG Bauerkamp

Lg Oerlinghausen

Ohne

LG Bredenborn
Ohne

LC 92 Bad Salzuflen
LG Bauerkamp

LT Marienloh

Ohne

Lippetal

LG Bauerkamp
LT Marienloh

MTV Altendorf
LG Hoxter
MTV Altendorf
TG Lage

TuS 13 Hembsen
MTV Altendorf

Zenit Wobbel
Ohne

TV Jahn Bad Driburg
SV Kollerbeck

VFB Salzkotten

TV Steinheim

110

w30

64
78
83
85

w35
41

w40

40
45
72
104
106
112

W45

31
47
7
81

82
87
105
113
W50
70
108
W55
89
100
w60
97
98
W65
80

WJB
52

1072

1045

1073

1019

1117

1020
1062

1102

1059



Strecke: 5,7 km

Gesamt CupNr
Platz Zeit StartNr Name Verein -Platz
Altersklass M11
1 00:25:47 497 Kaiser, Marvin SV Brenkhausen 19
Altersklass M12
1 00:27:53 578 Reese, Kevin TG Lage 32
Altersklass M13
1 00:26:36 567 Schneider, Lukas LF Luchtringen 24
2 00:26:37 573 Schneider, Felix LF Luchtringen 25
3 00:26:38 597 Schneider, Philipp LF Luchtringen 26
Altersklass M14
1 00:24:48 588 Soares, Luca SV Reelsen 13 87
Altersklass M15
1  00:22:29 528 Dresen, Fabio TuS Eicholz- 6
2 00:24:34 418 Frohlich, Nico SV Kollerbeck 12
3 00:30:39 505 Siekmann, Tim Philip TG Lage 46
Altersklass M20
1 00:19:48 585 Beverungen, David LF Lichtringen 1
2 00:23:56 534 Scheifhacken, Dennis TuS 13 Hembsen 8 93
3 00:24:05 568 Kalkreuter, Matthias TG Lage 10
4 00:27:28 530 Gruner, Lukas NSU Brakel 30
5 00:36:20 535 Batz, Manuel DJK St. Laurentius 67 95
Altersklass M30
1 00:19:50 587 Fiedler, Christian Dorka-Sports PB 2 1082
2 00:20:30 157 Heints, Vladislav Dorka-Sports PB 3 3
3 00:26:14 508 Welling, Lukas SV Kollerbeck 22
Altersklass M35
1 00:20:37 503 Hoffknecht, Jurgen LC Paderborn 4 97
2 00:28:13 466 Kaiser, Henning SV Brenkhausen 33
3 00:31:56 527 Fischemeier, Peter Eichholz 52
Altersklass M40
1 00:25:21 493 Vogt, Thomas Bad Lippspringe 16 9
2 00:26:15 471 Pott, Dietmar LC Paderborn 23 48
3 00:27:12 570 Soares, Fernando SV Reelsen 29 12
Altersklass M45
1 00:23:28 514 Versen, Dietmar TuS Vinsebeck 7 10
2 00:25:18 537 Artmann, Jens PC - Freshen 15
3 00:26:48 516 Schnelle, Bernd LC 92 Bad Salzuflen 27
4 00:32:24 569 Pottkamper, Volker Ohne 55
5 00:32:35 589 Osterhold, Andreas TSV 1850 Korbach 09 58 17
6 00:33:02 526 Bidardel, Chahriar Ohne 59 84
7 00:34:44 576 Siekmann, Claus TG Lage 61
Altersklass M50
1 00:27:07 543 Gray, Gordon LC 92 Bad Salzuflen 28
2 00:29:57 551 Steins, Hubert Lauftreff Elsen-Wewer 42
Altersklass M55
1 00:35:43 581 Korner, Roland LC 92 Bad Salzuflen 65

Altersklass M60



1 00:25:52

2 00:28:41

3  00:29:55

4 00:31:13

5 00:32:33

6 00:35:06

7 00:38:10

8 00:39:09
Altersklass M65

1 00:32:17

2 00:32:29
Altersklass M70

1 00:35:16

2 00:36:03
Altersklass M75

1 00:34:58

2 00:37:46
Altersklass M80

1 00:43:15
Altersklass MJA

1 00:25:39
Altersklass MJB

1  00:24:01

2 00:29:24

3 00:31:02

4 00:39:28
Altersklass W10

1 00:27:38
Altersklass W11

1 00:29:34
Altersklass W12

1 00:25:14

2 00:26:05
Altersklass W13

1  00:29:30

2 00:31:27

3 00:32:18
Altersklass W30

1 00:28:37

2 00:31:09
Altersklass W35

1  00:24:11

2 00:30:05
Altersklass W40

1  00:25:25

2 00:39:16
Altersklass W45

1  00:29:26

2 00:30:25

545 Nowag, Hans-Jurgen

583 Vogt, Hans-Georg
550 Schulze, Ulrich

531 Tracht, Josef

542 Meise, Kurt

510 Bock, Gert

495 Ahlemeyer, Paul
582 Richter, Franz-Josef

519 Licke, Herman
525 Giezen, Arie

511 Pelz, Maximilian
7 Bettermann, Edgar

577 Hartwig, Karl-Heinz
599 Neumann, Dieter

512 Belan, Oleg

507 Lehmeier, Marcel

529 Hupp, Andre
533 Lange, Kevin
504 Pottkédmper, Moritz
547 Grewe, Rene

523 Nahen, Alina

158 Scheike, Laura

513 Hupp, Nathalie
549 Schafer, Celina

506 Nahen, Vanessa
544 Niederprim, Miriam

509 Siekmann, Lea Melina

553 Monks, Melanie
548 Herrmann, Sarah

522 Doert, Gabriele
557 Klemme, Corinna

541 Erkeling, Dagmar
586 Friebe, Anja

579 Baaske, Hilla
517 Lange, Manuela

TG Northeim

LS Altenbeken

BSG Wesertal Hameln
TuS Vinsebeck

SV Brenkhausen
Korbach

Lauftreff Elsen-Wewer
TuS Vinsebeck

TV Riesel
Pallas 93

LC 92 Bad Salzuflen
PSV Holzminden

Mikes Sport Shop Lemgo
VFB Salzkotten

DJK St. Laurentius

TG Lage

LF Lichtringen
NSU Brakel

Ohne

DJK St. Laurentius

TV Jahn Bad Driburg

DJK Adler Brakel

LF Luchtringen
LF Lichtringen

TV Jahn Bad Driburg
SV Kollerbeck
TG Lage

SV Kollerbeck
TuS Vinsebeck

ESV Hameln
LG Lugde

NSU Brakel
Ohne

LT Marienloh
NSU Brakel

20
35
41
50
57
63
69
70

53
56

64
66

62
68

73

18

37
48
72

40

14
21

39
51
54

34
49

11
44

17
71

38
45

62
24

49

32
59
1050

36

96

65

68

11

27



Altersklass W55

1 00:33:28
Altersklass W8

1 00:29:14
Altersklass WJA

1  00:22:09
Altersklass WJB

1  00:29:59

2 00:30:57

Strecke: 1 km

552 Korner, Ursula

574 Nahen, Kiara

538 Eulitz, Marie-Christin

532 Multhaup, Anja
540 Hettmann, Michelle

Platz Zeit StartNr Name

Altersklass W10

1 00:04:21
Altersklass W11

1 00:03:57
Altersklass W12

1 00:04:18
Altersklass W14

1 00:03:42
Altersklass W7

1 00:04:27
Altersklass W8

1 00:04:28

2 00:04:30

3 00:04:34
Altersklass W9

1 00:03:51

2 00:03:56

3 00:04:03

4 00:04:16

Strecke: 1 km

65 Ruhoff, Jana

167 Fuhrmann, Leonie

317 Klocke, Lea

212 Reinhard, Sophie

316 Klocke, Linn

62 Blker, Eva
335 Klemme, Imke
63 Struck, Sophia

61 Lessmann, Judith
328 Schriever, Paula
346 Risse, Leonie

64 Dittrich, Mara Jolee

Platz Zeit StartNr Name

Altersklass M10

1 00:03:30
2 00:03:49
3 00:03:56
4 00:04:07

Altersklass M11

00:03:15
00:03:23
00:03:35
00:03:36
00:03:50
00:04:18

OO WN -

348 Winkels, Lars
349 Winkels, Simon
345 Bunde, Felix
377 Prinz, Dominic

307 Di Paterniano, Luca
60 Lefmann, Simon

242 Kukuk, Marten

304 Biaps, Aaron

310 Hanusek, Erik

177 Gray, Gavin

LC 92 Bad Salzuflen

TV Jahn Bad Driburg

LC Paderborn

SV Kollerbeck
MTV Altendorf

Verein

SV Kollerbeck

SV Kollerbeck

SV Kollerbeck

SV Kollerbeck

SV Kollerbeck

SV Kollerbeck
SV Kollerbeck
SV Kollerbeck

SV Kollerbeck
TV Steinheim
TuS Ovenhausen
SV Kollerbeck

Verein

TuS Ovenhausen
TuS Ovenhausen
TuS Ovenhausen
SV 21 Steinheim

TG Lage

SV Kollerbeck
SV Kollerbeck
Ohne

LG Lippe Sud

VFL Oldentrup

60

43
47

Gesamt
-Platz

10
11

OO WN

Gesamt
-Platz

11
15

= OO LN

42



Altersklass M12

1 00:03:38

2 00:04:09
Altersklass M14

1  00:03:51
Altersklass M5

1 00:06:08
Altersklass M7

1 00:04:02

2 00:05:06
Altersklass M8

1 00:04:00

2 00:04:06

3 00:04:10

4 00:04:24
Altersklass M9

1 00:03:39

156 Otte, Adrian
315 Von der Heyde, Frederik

309 Rheker, Timo

312 Hanusek, Falk

347 Tonnes, Taribo
223 Matusch, Jonas

311 Hanusek, Thoren

306 Fuhrmann, Arne
58 Siepler, Carsten
59 Becker, Matti

308 Brett, Luis

SV Kollerbeck
SV Kollerbeck

SV Kollerbeck

Ohne

TuS Ovenhausen
SV Sommersell

LG Lippe Sud

SV Kollerbeck
LF Lichtringen
SV Kollerbeck

HLC Hoxter

10

21

13
20

12
14
17
19



